

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22308/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2008 in CMWP No.
12284/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

LAKHA NARAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv.
 Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.
 Mr. Nishant Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Himansu Tyagi, Adv.
 Mr. Avinish Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.
 Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal in November, 2009.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master